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Keith Arnold & Terri Armitage

Phil Hrycak & Gill Blain

Edward Brady & Erica Chambers
Michael Boulton & Anne Hrycak
Edwin Blain & Yvonne Wilson

lan Forecast & Linda Winterbottom
Barry Winterbottom & Helen Boulton
Michael Wilson & Vicki Forecast

SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB
Summer Mixed Greensome

Results
16™ July 2017

Points
39
35
33
32
31
30 On countback
30 On countback
29



